Penn TRQ100
International Torque
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PART

MO

1-100T
162-100T
1007
4-60
4-300T
51007

Euh 25 A
T-113HM
A-113HM
10-300T
10C-113HM
T1-100T
12-300T
13-100T
134-113HM
143007
159-200T
16-200T
18-60
18.505
19-200T
HR267
2-321LH
21-200T
214-200T
F2E0CH
3055
2200
J6G-113HM
k-2 aFR
2T-100T7
HL-100T
LBV
J1TA-300T
A1TB-A00T
T-15kKG

DESCRIFTION

REZHT SIDE PLATE

COVER, RIGHT HDE
EACKMNGFPLATE
GRAPHITEWASHER
GRAFHITE VWASHER

sl GEAR

OR &G WASHER (4 REQLIRED)

METAL DRAL WASHER (3 REQUIRED)

SPRMG RETAINER

DELE STAR

DETENT SPRIkG

ECCENTRIC JAC]

FRICH YOKE

FRIDH

FRICM PIN

Oz SPRING [2 REQUIRED)
0z, ANTI-REVERSE [2 REQUIRED)
ECCEMTRIC JACK SCRENY
CLUTCH SPREMG (2 REQURED)
TEMSION WASHER (4 REQLIRED]
ECCEMTRIC

ECCEMTRIC SPRING
ECCENTRIZ SPRIMNG
ECCENMTRIC LEVER ASSEMELY
ECCENTRIZ LEVER WASHER
SCREW, ECCEMNTRES LEVER
HAMDLE MUIT

HAMDLE

BEaRIMG CLP aS=EMBLY
EoLL EEARING

LEFTSIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY
SPOOL ASSEMBLY

STARD

SCREW RS [4 REQUIRED)
SCREW LS [ARECURED)
ZCREW RS, [2 REQUIRED)
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TRQ100 International Terque

PART
NEY,

Z3h-113
3. 16VS

36.A-300T
ag-10
40-300T
A3E-06%
S4.2300T
29-113HN
ae-210
f2-204
B3-30T
fi3-208
BAE-BO0
ff-4aH
973007
93-3007
DEE.525
Aa5.5315
101-305T
10260
1104-555
1445
145200
1831007
205-300T
INEE2NAAG
302B-525MA0
ANZC-52TAG
ANZC-523AG
ANA5IAG

DESCRIPTION

FOD CLAMP

ROD CLAMP SCREW (2 REQLIRED)
CLICK TONGLIE

CLCH BUTTO

YUASHER, CLICK EUTTOR

SCREW

EBEARIMNG CLF, LEFT SIDE

MAGHET HOUSRG SCREW (2 REGUIRED)

SCREW [S RECQILIRED)

ELLL BEARIMNG [MaIM SEAR]
E4LL EEARING [SPODL ASSEMELY]
CLICK SPRIMNG

SCREW [GEAR STUD]

SCREW [CLICK SPRIMNG)
RETAIMING RIMG

WASHER, KEYED

ERIDGE [FIGERR STUD)

GEAR SLEEVE

CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH BEARIMNG SLEEVE
SLREW, STAND (4 REGURELD)
Fr, GEAR SLEEVE

HAMDLE RJT CAF

RODZLARP MUT (2 REQLIRED]
ROD CLAMP HEX MUT (2 REQUIRED)
FRAKE

WASHER, GEAR STLG
MAGHET HOUSHG

MAGHET COMTROL BUTTORM
MAGHET RANP

MAGHET SPRING (2 REQ.)
MAGHET ELTTON SCREW



